montags bis freitags Schulzeit

Haltestellen

Abfahrtszeiten

Alfred-Nobel-StraBe
Briickenschleeweg
Malbork—Platz
Albert-Einstein—-StraBe
Insterburger StraBe
Lankwitzer Weg
Treptower StraBe
Erich-Klausener-StraBe
Mona Mare
Friedenauer StraBe
Sandberg
LindenstraBe
DaimlerstraBe
SteinstraBe

ab

an

7.41
42
43
44
46
48
50

7.54

7.37
37
39

40
42
43
44
45
47
49
51

7.55

€61
INIIHNOWNINHVE

ageJisulals - agelisiajwieq — agelisuapur]

€6.

- aJe|\ BUO - 8geIIS—|9qON-PaIIV



montags bis freitags Schulzeit

Haltestellen

Abfahrtszeiten

SteinstraBe
KirchstraBe

Frohnkamp
HasenstraBe

Sandberg

Friedenauer StraBe
Mona Mare
Erich-Klausener-StraBe
Treptower StraBe
Lankwitzer Weg
Insterburger StraBe
Albert-Einstein-StraBe
Malbork—Platz
Konigsberger StraBe
Briickenschleeweg
Alfred-Nobel-StraBe

o

al

an

12.00 12.55 13.40 15.10 16.10

00
01
02
04
06
08
09
09
10
12
13
14
14
15

09
10

40
41
42
44
46
48
49
49
50
52
53
54
54
55

10
11
12
14
16
18
19
19
20
22
23
24
24
25

10
11
12
14
16
18
19
19
20
22
23
24
24
25

12.15 13.10 13.55 15.25 16.25

€61

INIIHNOWNINHVE

ageS—19qON-pajy

- aJe|\ BUO - 9geIISUBSEH — 9gRIISUIdS

€6.



