



## montags bis freitags Schulzeit

Haltestellen				Abfahrtszeiten
Alfred-Nobel-Straße	ab		7.37	
Brückenschleeweg			37	
Malbork-Platz			39	
Albert-Einstein-Straße			39	
Insterburger Straße			40	
Lankwitzer Weg		7.41	42	
Treptower Straße		42	43	
Erich-Klausener-Straße		43	44	
Mona Mare		44	45	
Friedenauer Straße		46	47	
Sandberg		48	49	
Lindenstraße		50	51	
Daimlerstraße		51	52	
Steinstraße	an	7.54	7.55	

BAHNENMONHEIM Alfred-Nobel-Straße – Mona Mare –

T93

Lindenstraße – Daimlerstraße – Steinstraße

793









## montags bis freitags Schulzeit

Haltestellen		Abfahrtszeiten								
Steinstraße	ab	12.00	12.55	13.40	15.10	16.10				
Kirchstraße		00	55	40	10	10				
Frohnkamp		01	56	41	11	11				
Hasenstraße		02	57	42	12	12				
Sandberg		04	59	44	14	14				
Friedenauer Straße		06	<b>13.</b> 01	46	16	16				
Mona Mare		08	03	48	18	18				
Erich-Klausener-Straße		09	04	49	19	19				
Treptower Straße		09	04	49	19	19				
Lankwitzer Weg		10	05	50	20	20				
Insterburger Straße		12	07	52	22	22				
Albert-Einstein-Straße		13	08	53	23	23				
Malbork-Platz		14	09	54	24	24				
Königsberger Straße		14	09	54	24	24				
Brückenschleeweg		15	10	55	25	25				
Alfred-Nobel-Straße	an	12.15	13.10	13.55	15.25	16.25				

Steinstraße – Hasenstraße – Mona Mare –

793

Alfred-Nobel-Straße

**793** 

